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aor Data FORM 13 Other FORM 13 Information Transfer- Reverse Transfer: Reverse Transfer: Contact
N Institution Name City .. . First Name Last Name Title and/or Office Email Phone, ext. (i.e. backup contact or office, ology Transcript Submission | Person &/or Office  (name, email,
2-Year Received Submission Email * . 1
email, phone) ** Y /N *** Email * phone)
2023.07.25 Benedictine University Lisle creditevaluation@ben.edu Kathy Chatman Transfer Evaluation and [kchatman@ben.edu 630-829-6289 Office of the Registrar, 630-829-6349, |Yes
4 Articulation Manager email: registrars@ben.edu
4 2023.06.06 Chicago State University Chicago tsobosan@csu.edu Tanya Sobosan Academic Compliance  [tsobosan@csu.edu 773-995-4460 Jeremy Hughes, Associate Provost Yes CSU-Registrar@csu.edu Caleb Westberg, Registrar
Specialist Email: jhughe23@csu.edu 773-995-3521
2023.06.12 Columbia College Chicago  [Chicago siwilson@colum.edu Simone Wilson Transfer Articulation siwilson@colum.edu 312-369-8893 registrar@colum.edu Yes operations@colum.edu Holly Herrera, Assoc Provost for
Institution is not associated Coordinator Transfer Initiatives and Academic
4 with Columbia College of Partnerships, hherrera@colum.edu
Missouri
2023.06.26 Columbia College of Columbia, MO admissions@ccis.edu Indica Kramer Transfer Specialist ikramer@ccis.edu 573-875-7741 No ikramer@ccis.edu Indica Kramer, Admissions &
Missouri (and in lllinois: Admissions@ccis.edu Marketing Transfer Specialist,
4 Crystal Lake, ikramer@ccis.edu
Elgin, Freeport &
Gurnee)
2023.04.11 Concordia University River Forest Registrar@cuchicago.edu Dacia Johnson Articulation and Transfer|dacia.johnson@cuchicago.e [708.209.3163 Office of the Registrar Yes Registrar@cuchicago.edu Ingrid Sorensen, University Registar,
4 Chicago Specialist du phone: 708.209.4078 Ingrid.Sorensen@cuchicago.edu,
708.209.3045
2023.08.03 DePaul University Chicago dvillarr@depaul.edu David Villarroel Associate Director of dvillarr@depaul.edu 312-362-6360 Yes David Villarroel, Associate Director -
4 Transfer Engagement Transfer Engagement.
dvillarr@depaul.edu
312-362-6360
2023.06.05 Eastern Illinois University Charleston form13@eiu.edu Joan Stack Interim Assistant jlstack@eiu.edu 217-581-7502 Office of the Registrar: 217-581-3511 |Yes records@eiu.edu Joan Stack, Interim Assistant
4 Director Director, 217-581-7502,
ilstack@eiu.edu
2023.05.31 Governors State University |University Park  |lhendrickson@govst.edu Lisa Helm Director of Transfer and [lhendrickson@govst.edu Yes apotranscripts@govst.edu  [Tim Carroll - Regoffice@govst.edu
4 Persistence Initiatives
2023.06.05 Illinois College Jacksonville Lena Reed Assistant Registrar lena.reed@ic.edu 217-245-3061 kelly.mccormick@ic.edu Yes Admissions@ic.edu Helen Kuhn, Registrar and Asst. Dean
4 217-245-3052 registrar@ic.edu
217-245-3013
2023.05.31 Illinois State University Normal articulation@ilstu.edu Kathy Walker Records Officer articulation@ilstu.edu 309-438-2188 Registrar Service Center Yes registrar@ilstu.edu Stacy Ramsey, Registrar,
4 registrar@ilstu.edu P: 309-438-2188 srramse@ilstu.edu, 309-438-2188
4 2023.07.26 Illinois Wesleyan University [Normal Registrar@iwu.edu Beth Milsteadt Assistant Registrar bmilstea@iwu.edu 309-556-3161 Rachael Weeks, Rweeks@iwu.edu No Registrar@iwu.edu Beth Milsteadt, Assistant Registrar,
bmilstea@iwu.edu, 309-556-3161
4 2023.07.26 Knox College Galesburg rmyarita@knox.edu Rebecca Yarita Associate Director of rmyarita@knox.edu 309-341-7164 Kimberly Zimmerman, Director of No registrar@knox.edu Office of the Registrar
admission@knox.edu Admission admission@knox.edu Recruitment & Outreach. 309-341-7205
kszimmerman@knox.edu
309-341-7129 (Office)
4 2023.08.03 Loyola University Chicago Chicago transferarticulation@luc.edu  |Sunny Sterba Associate Registrar, ssterba@luc.edu transfer-credit@luc.edu Yes registrar@luc.edu Registration & Records Office,
Transfer Articulation Student Records staff
4 2023.06.21 McKendree University Lebanon academic _records office@mck|Jane Rix Transfer Coordinator jerix@mckendree.edu 618-537-6816 Office phone: 618-537-6819 Yes mimeeker@mckendree.edu |618-537-6834
endree.edu mimeeker@mckendree.edu
2023.05.31 Millikin University Decatur registrar@millikin.edu Lisa Hill Assistant Registrar lahill@millikin.edu 217.424.3530 Alex Berry | University Registrar No (not yet)|registrar@millikin.edu Lisa Hill lahill@millikin.edu
4 aberry@millikin.edu 217.424.3530
4 2023.05.31 North Central College Naperville klnorris@noctrl.edu Katherine Norris Registrar klnorris@noctrl.edu 630-637-5556 registrar@noctrl.edu Yes n/a n/a
2023.05.31 Northeastern Illinois Chicago d-zobottl@neiu.edu Dan Zobott Director Transfer d-zobottl@neiu.edu 773-442-4018 Yes d-zobottl@neiu.edu Dan Zobott
4 University Articulation and Degree
Audit, Enrollment
Services
2023.08.14 Northern Illinois University [DeKalb articulation@niu.edu Caryl Johnson Assistant Director ciohnson55@niu.edu 815-753-8211 Yes admissions@niu.edu Caryl Johnson, Registrar's Office,
4 cjohnson55@niu.edu, 815-753-8211
2023.05.31 Roosevelt University Chicago eporemba0l@roosevelt.edu |Erica Poremba Executive Director of eporemba0l@roosevelt.ed |847-619-8650 Daisy Tow, Credit Evaluator Yes dtow@roosevelt.edu Daisy Tow, Credit Evaluator
4 Academic Partnerships [u dtow@roosevelt.edu dtow@roosevelt.edu
2023.05.31  |Southern lllinois University |Carbondale transferservices@siu.edu Rachel Frazier Director rfrazier@siu.edu 618-453-2973 transferservices@siu.edu Yes transferservices@siu.edu Josi Rawls, Associate Director of
4 Carbondale Transfer Relations,
josi.rawls@siu.edu, 618-453-2992
2023.07.25  |Southern lllinois University |Edwardsville transfercoordinator@siue.edu |Polly Walters Transfer Program powalte@siue.edu 618-650-2838 Transfer Center, Yes etranscripts@siue.edu Transfer Center,
4 Edwardsville Administrator/Transfer P: 618-650-2133 transfercoordinator@siue.edu,

Coordinator

618-650-2133
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2023.06.13 The Chicago School Chicago justinlopez@thechicagoschool. |Justin Lopez Director of justinlopez@thechicagosch |312-467-2365 Registrar phone 312-467-2587, Yes (change |justinlopez@thechicagoscho |Justin Lopez, Undergraduate Director
4 edu Undergraduate ool.edu bhannula@thechicagoschool.edu filter to IL) |ol.edu of Admissions,
Admissions justinlopez@thechicagoschool.edu
312-467-2365
2023.06.08 University of lllinois Chicago |Chicago TADAhelp@uic.edu Tricia Stark Transfer Articulation tricia@uic.edu 312-413-3642 Yes tscriptslist@uic.edu UIC Transcript Supervisor
Specialist 312-996-4350, option 4 (available
4 Mon-Fri 9 am to 4 pm);
https://registrar.uic.edu/student-
records/reverse-transfer/
2023.08.30 University of lllinois Springfield registrar@uis.edu Rhyann Morris Director of Admissions  |rwarr02s@uis.edu 217-206-8216 Office of Records and Registration - Yes INCOMINGTRANSCRIPTS@ui | Office of Records and Registration
4 updated Springfield Processing registrar@uis.edu s.edu or via Electronic | registrar@uis.edu
Transcript Vendor (e.g., 217-206-6174
Parchment)
4 2023.07.05 University of lllinois Urbana tkato@illinois.edu Todd Kato Asst Director of Course [tkato@illinois.edu 217-300-8606 ouacoursearticulation@illinois.edu Yes registration@illinois.edu Donna Butler, Assoc. Registrar
Urbana/Champaign Articulation 217-244-9078
2023.06.01 Western lllinois University |Macomb. Quad [transfer@wiu.edu Patty Mason Processing Coordinator |pj-mason@wiu.edu 309-298-1654 Kassie Daly: kj-daly@wiu.edu 309-762-|Yes R-Office@wiu.edu Registrars Office:
4 Cities campus is 3999x 62348 R-Office@wiu.edu 309-298-1891
in Moline
2023.06.01 Black Hawk College Moline lassc@bhc.edu Cathryn Lass Articulation/Transfer lassc@bhc.edu 309-796-5474 Darcie McAndless, Dir. of Advising No registrar@bhc.edu Amy Snyder, Registrar
2 Coordinator mcandlessd@bhc.edu snydera@bhc.edu
P:309-796-5163 309-796-5340
2023.05.31 Carl Sandburg College Galesburg arohrig@sandburg.edu Angel Rohrig Executive Assistantto  [arohrig@sandburg.edu 309-341-5241 Yes asnow@sandburg.edu Angel Snow, Registrar,
2 Vice President of asnow@sandburg.edu, 309
Academic Services 341-5233
2 2023.11.28 City Colleges of Chicago - Chicago Bburton17@ccc.edu Brittany Burton District Director of Bburton17@ccc.edu 775-602-5553 Yvette Martinez, Coordinator of Yes Reversetransfer@cccc.edu  |Brittany Burton, District Director of
District Office Student Transfer Academic Credit Programs; Student Transfer Systems;
Systems Ymartinez7@ccc.edu, Bburton17@ccc.edu; 773.602.5553
2023.07.25 College of DuPage Glen Ellyn birklandd@cod.edu Dawn Birkland Manager, Curriculum birklandd@cod.edu 630-942-4289 Yes reversetransfer@cod.edu Office of the Registrar,
2 and Centralized reversetransfer@cod.edu
Scheduling
2023.07.27 College of Lake County Grayslake, adavis9@clcillinois.edu Angelina Davis Curriculum Coordinator/ [adavis9@clcillinois.edu 847-543-2676 No Ckaplanl@clcillinois.edu Cindy Kaplan, Transfer Information
Vernon Hills, Educational Affairs Coordinator;  847-543-2351
2 Wauk &
aukegan,
Gurnee
2023.06.06 Elgin Community College Elgin articulation@elgin.edu Tracy Vittone Director of Transfer tvittone@elgin.edu 847-214-7548 Student Success Center, 847-214-7390 |Yes records@elgin.edu Fatima Calderon, Assistant Registrar,
2 Services fcalderon@elgin.edu, 847-214-
7453
2023.06.12 Frontier Community College |Fairfield fathereee@iecc.edu Eva Fatheree Coordinator of fathereee@iecc.edu 618-879-9459 Alyssa Maglone, Assistant Dean of No patbergs@iecc.edu Steve Patberg, Registrar
2 (llinois Eastern Community Curricular Reporting & Academic Services patbergs@iecc.edu
Colleges) Articulation maglonea@iecc.edu 618-263-5535
2023.09.01 Harper College Palatine mblock@harpercollege.edu Mary Beth Block Curriculum li mblock@harper .edu 847-925-6280 Backup - Yes evaluations@harpercollege. Office of the Registrar, 847-925-6239,
2 swarrenc@harpercollege.edu, 847- edu evaluations@harpercollege.edu
925-6310
2023.06.01 Heartland Community Normal lisa.sleevar@heartland.edu Lisa Sleevar Associate Director, lisa.sleevar@heartland.edu |309-268-8016 No records@heartland.edu Kelly Odum,
2 College Academic Scheduling kelly.odum@heartland.edu, 309
and Pathways 268-8005
2023.06.13 Highland Community Freeport rhonda.perry@highland.edu  |Rhonda Perry Executive Assistant VP |rhonda.perry@highland.ed [815-599-3442 Vicki Schulz, Transfer Coordinator, No eremy.bradt@highland.edu |Jeremy Bradt, Director
2 College Academic Services u vicki.schulz@highland.edu, 815-599- Enrollment/Records,
3664 jeremy.bradt@highland.edu
815-599-3500
2023.06.08 Illinois Central College East Peoria transfercenter@icc.edu Rhonda Bussell Coordinator - Transfer  |rhonda.bussell@icc.edu 309-694-5733 Renee Prunty, Coordinator - Yes transfertranscripts@icc.edu |Enrollment Services;
2 Center and Articulation Curriculum; renee.prunty@icc.edu; studentrecords@icc.edu;
Agreements 309-694-8536 309-694-5600
2023.05.31 [lllinois Valley Community | Oglesby angie_partridge@ivcc.edu Angela Partridge Student Services angie_partridge@ivcc.edu [815-224-0361 mark_grzybowski@ivcc.edu No transcripts@ivec.edu Ashlee_Fitzpatrick@ivcc.edu
2 College Administrative Assistant
2023.06.01  |John A. Logan College Carterville emilymonti@jalc.edu Emily Monti Associate Manager for  [emilymonti@jalc.edu 618-985-2828, ext 8514 | Curriculum & Instruction Specialist |, |No kayleesmith@jalc.edu Associate Manager of Admissions
2 Curriculum & Instruction 618-985-2828, ext. 8005 and Records
618-985-2828, ext. 8509
2023.05.31  |John Wood Community Quincy transcripts@jwcc.edu Lisa Snodgrass Coord Record, Isnodgrass@jwcc.edu 217-641-4330 Registrar, Melanie Lechtenberg 217- |No transcripts@jwec.edu Lisa Snodgrass, Coord Records,
2 College Registration 641-4310 Registration, Isnodgrass@jwcc.edu,
217-641-4330
2 2023.05.31 Kankakee Community Kankakee dtravis@kcc.edu Dawn Travis Senior Administrative  |dtravis@kcc.edu 815-802-8355 Lesley Cooper; Icooper@kcc.edu; No mhasik@kcc.edu Michelle Hasik, Registrar; 815

College

Specialist

(815) 802-8370

802-8524
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2023.05.31 Kishwaukee College Malta tfunston@kish.edu Terry Lyn Funston Director of Curriculum & [tfunston@kish.edu 815-825-9338 Yes gelowacki@kish.edu Geoffrey Glowacki, Registrar,
2 Program Development gglowacki@kish.edu,
815-825-9469
2023.08.09 Lake Land College Mattoon rearp@lakelandcollege.edu Rebecca Earp Admin. Assist. to the VP [rearp@lakelandcollege.edu |217-234-5220 Emily Ramage, Dean of Academic Yes admissions@lakelandcollege | Paula Smith
2 for Academic Services Operations -edu psmith12328@Ilakelandcollege.edu
eramage@Ilakelandcollege.edu 217-234-5252
217-234-5403
2023.06.13 Lewis & Clark Community Godfrey tnkanallakan@Ic.edu Teri Kanallakan Administrative Assistant,|tnkanallakan@Ic.edu 618-468-4002 Kate Kessler Yes records@lc.edu Jessica Hale
2 College Academic Affairs cekessler@lc.edu jeehale@Ic.edu
618-468-2222
2023.06.01 Lincoln Land Community Springfield Amy.Williams@llcc.edu Amy Williams Academic Services Amy.Williams@llcc.edu 217-786-2212 Yes records@llcc.edu Robin Ackman, Registrar,
2 College Coordinator/Transfer Robin.Ackman@llcc.edu,
Coordinator 217-786-2762
2023.06.12 Lincoln Trail College Robinson fathereee@iecc.edu Eva Fatheree Coordinator of fathereee@iecc.edu 618-879-9459 Alyssa Maglone, Assistant Dean of No patbergs@iecc.edu Steve Patberg, Registrar
2 (llinois Eastern Community Curricular Reporting & Academic Services patbergs@iecc.edu
Colleges) Articulation maglonea@iecc.edu 618-263-5535
2023.06.01 McHenry County College Crystal Lake n/a Julie Sherwood Coordinator for isherwood5066@mchenry.e(815-479-7654 Yes admissions@mchenry.edu  [Krista Ellis, Coordinator of
Articulation and Transfer|du Credentials Evaluation,
2 kelli
ellis@mchenry.edu,
815-479-7632
2023.06.16 Moraine Valley Community |Palos Hills carney- Christina Carney-Simon Transfer and carney- 708-974-5753 No records@morainevalley.edu |Kate Wachtor, Registrar, Enroliment
2 College simonc@morainevalley.edu Articulation simonc@morainevalley.edu Services
Coordinator wachtork@morainevalley.edu
2023.05.31 Morton College Cicero michelle.herrera@morton.edu [Michelle Herrera Associate Dean of michelle.herrera@morton.e|708-656-8000, ext 2247 No admissions@morton.edu Courtney O'Brien, Director of
Academic Services du Admissions/Registrar
2 courtney.obrien@morton.edu
708-656-8000 ext 2362
2023.05.31 Oakton College Des Plaines articulation@oakton.edu Anna Shipulina Curriculum Compliance |ashipuli@oakton.edu 847-635-1871 Lea Hartono, Curriculum & Instruction |Yes registrarservices@oakton.ed | Anu Seth, Degree Completion and
Manager Coordinator, u Assessment Coordinator,
2 847-635-1625 aseth@oakton.edu,
847-635-1692
2023.06.12 Olney Central College Olney fathereee@iecc.edu Eva Fatheree Coordinator of fathereee@iecc.edu 618-879-9459 Alyssa Maglone, Assistant Dean of No patbergs@iecc.edu Steve Patberg, Registrar
2 (Illlinois Eastern Community Curricular Reporting & Academic Services patbergs@iecc.edu
Colleges) Articulation maglonea@iecc.edu 618-263-5535
2023.07.05 Parkland College Champaign articulation@parkland.edu Joseph Walwik Dean, Arts and Sciences |jwalwik@parkland.edu 217-353-2181 Amy Frasca, Curriculum Specialist, Yes registration@parkland.edu [Jason Rotzoll, Assoc. Director of
2 afrasca@parkland.edu, Admissions & Records,
P: 217-353-2659 jrotzoll@parkland.edu,
217-353-2622
2023.06.08 Prairie State College Chicago Heights [adolph@prairiestate.edu Annette Dolph Dean, Mathematics, adolph@prairiestate.edu | 708-709-3689 No awilkins@prairiestate.edu  [Allison Wilkins, Enrollment Services
2 Natural Sciences and Mgr. of Technical Support
Academic Standards awilkins@prairiestate.edu 708-|
709-3509
2023.07.26 Richland Community College | Decatur chartman@richland.edu Connie Hartman Executive Administrative|chartman@richland.edu 217-875-7211, ext 6224 |Registrar: 217-875-7211 ext.6288 Yes transcripts@richland.edu Jody Burtnett, Registrar
2 Assistant registrar@richland.edu
217-875-7211 ext. 6288
2023.06.07 Rock Valley College Rockford s.russell@rockvalleycollege.ed |Sarah Russell Registrar s.russell@rockvalleycollege. |815-921-4148 rvc-records@rockvalleycollege.edu No ve- Andy Graber,
2 u edu records@rockvalleycollege.e | a.graber@rockvalleycollege.edu
du
2023.06.12 Sauk Valley Community Dixon peggy.eshleman@svcc.edu Peggy Eshleman Assistant to peggy.eshleman@svcc.edu [815-835-6311 No pamela.s.medema@svcc.ed |Pamela Medema, Director of
2 College President/Board of u Enrollment Management/Registrar
Trustees pamela.s.medema@svcc.edu;
815-835-6378
2 2023.08.14 South Suburban College South Holland Transfer&Articulation@ssc.edu | Anissa Jones Dean, Student ajones@ssc.edu No Registration&records@ssc.e |Tenial Whitted, Director,
Development du twhitted@ssc.edu, 708-596-2000
2 2023.05.31; |Southwestern Illinois College(Belleville deanna.mueller@swic.edu DeAnna Mueller Coordinator of deanna.mueller@swic.edu |618 235-2700, ext 5262 |ashley.becker@swic.edu No enrollment@swic.edu Mark Andres, Student Services
updated Academic Programs Registrar, mark.andres@swic.edu,
2023.08.31 618- 2232-5452
2023.06.15 Spoon River College Canton janet.munson@src.edu Janet Munson Registrar janet.munson@src.edu 309-649-6273 No anet.munson@src.edu Janet Munson, Registrar;
2 janet.munson@src.edu;
309-649-6273
2023.06.12 |Wabash Valley College Mt. Carmel fathereee@iecc.edu Eva Fatheree Coordinator of fathereee@iecc.edu 618-879-9459 Alyssa Maglone, Assistant Dean of No patbergs@iecc.edu Steve Patberg, Registrar
2 (lllinois Eastern Community Curricular Reporting & Academic Services patbergs@iecc.edu

Colleges)

Articulation

maglonea@iecc.edu

618-263-5535
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FORM 13 and Reverse Transfer Directory of lllinois 4-year and 2-year Institutions.

4-year institutions are listed first, followed by 2-year institutions.

Current as of November 28, 2023

Use the fillable Form 13 pdf available at

FORM 13 contact for questions that may arise

https://itransfer.or;

transfercoordinators/form13resources.ph

For processing purposes between institutional staff

aor Data FORM 13 Other FORM 13 Information Transfer- Reverse Transfer: Reverse Transfer: Contact
N Institution Name City .. . First Name Last Name Title and/or Office Email Phone, ext. (i.e. backup contact or office, ology Transcript Submission | Person &/or Office  (name, email,
2-Year Received Submission Email * . 1
email, phone) ** Y /N *** Email * phone)
2023.06.26 Waubonsee Community Sugar Grove, dhalverson@waubonsee.edu |Denise Halverson Senior Curriculum dhalverson@waubonsee.ed |630-466-2723 Janet Koehring; Yes skocunik@waubonsee.edu  [Sarah Kocunik;
College Aurora Coordinator u jkoehring@waubonsee.edu; 630-466- skocunik@waubonsee.edu;
2 Downtown, 5734 630-466-2933

Aurora Fox Valley,
& Plano

* If email is not your process, note a fax number, mailing address or data sharing platform.
This Directory is located on the iTransfer.org "Form 13 Resources" page. It will be updated at least annually in August. Refer to the update guidelines on the resources page.

** Optional -- can leave blank.

*** Institution is fully licensed to
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